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100 m 1.rozbeh       žiaci                               

  1  Šátek Filip           980910  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             12,53   
  2  Kuruc Pavel           990823  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             12,55   
  3  Tóth Štefan           970102  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       12,71   
  4  Sobonya Dávid         980411  Nové Zámky SOŠstav-ÉSzKI        13,07   
  5  Grentek Denis         981212  N.Zámky Gym. P.Pazmáňa s VJM    13,09   
  6  Šimon Norbert         951217  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             14,17   
  7  Pecek Jakub           951125  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova       14,19   
  8  Fülöp Albert          981214  N.Zámky Gym. P.Pazmáňa s VJM    14,34   
 

100 m 2.rozbeh       žiaci                               

  1  Čvirik Jaroslav       970707  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE    12,26   
  2  Rečka Štefan          980705  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE    12,62   
  3  Sallai Tibor          960403  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             12,81   
  4  Bartko Daniel         970609  Šurany SOŠ technická            12,98   
  5  Vitai Rainer          961209  Nové Zámky Str.zdravot.šk.-EK   13,18   
  6  Pekaj Ladislav        980326  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      13,34   
  7  Czuczor Gabriel       970123  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      13,35   
  8  Izsák Miroslav        990227  Nové Zámky Str.zdravot.šk.-EK   13,72   
 

100 m 3.rozbeh       žiaci                               

  1  Szabó Adam            970830  Šurany Gymnázium                11,93   
  2  Kliment Erik          960922  Šurany Gymnázium                11,96   
  3  Lakatoš Martin        980724  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      12,30   
  4  Dojčán Róbert         980324  Nové Zámky SOŠstav-ÉSzKI        12,32   
  5  Vajda Ronald          970924  Nové Zámky SOŠstav-ÉSzKI        13,38   
     Timoranský Marcel     971103  Šurany Obchodná akadémia            NP  
 

100 m Finále         žiaci                               

  1  Szabó Adam            970830  Šurany Gymnázium                11,90  
  2  Kliment Erik          960922  Šurany Gymnázium                11,94  
  3  Čvirik Jaroslav       970707  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE    12,27   
  4  Lakatoš Martin        980724  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      12,29  
  5  Dojčán Róbert         980324  Nové Zámky SOŠstav-ÉSzKI        12,46   
  6  Kuruc Pavel           990823  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             12,48  
  7  Rečka Štefan          980705  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE    12,63   
  8  Šátek Filip           980910  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             12,64   
 

200 m                žiaci                               

  1  Sellár Mário          980509  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE    24,03   
  2  Čvirik Jaroslav       970707  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE    24,89   
  3  Plachý Branislav      980716  Šurany SOŠ technická            25,43   
  4  Pekaj Ladislav        980326  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      26,00   
  5  Štefánik Kristián     981211  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      26,15   
  6  Varga Lukáš           950803  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova       26,38   
  7  Remeň Andrej          970111  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             26,52   
  8  Sobonya Dávid         980411  Nové Zámky SOŠstav-ÉSzKI        27,39   
  9  Štúgel Armand         990428  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      28,29   
 10  Rečka Štefan          980705  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE    38,38   
     Sallai Tibor          960403  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NP  
     Ševčík Miroslav       971125  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE        NP  
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400 m                žiaci                               

  1  Sellár Mário          980509  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE     57,98  
  2  Paška Jakub           960903  Šurany Gymnázium                 58,34  
  3  Mikulec Andrej        950908  Nové Zámky Gymnázium             59,06  
  4  Rozkopal Viktor       980614  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE     59,68  
  5  Remeň Andrej          970111  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            1:00,07  
  6  Kukan Erik            981210  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI     1:00,08  
  7  Horváth Dávid         980622  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova      1:00,60  
  8  Černák Samuel         970603  Šurany Obchodná akadémia       1:00,87  
  9  Budinsky Imrich       960825  N.Zámky Gym. P.Pazmáňa s VJM   1:01,67  
 10  Enriko Filip Révész   970607  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI     1:11,94  
     Munka Richard         980703  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI          NF  
     Salay Jozef           950808  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NP  
 

400 m 1.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Sellár Mário          980509  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE     57,98  
  2  Paška Jakub           960903  Šurany Gymnázium                 58,34  
  3  Mikulec Andrej        950908  Nové Zámky Gymnázium             59,06  
  4  Horváth Dávid         980622  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova      1:00,60  
  5  Černák Samuel         970603  Šurany Obchodná akadémia       1:00,87  
     Munka Richard         980703  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI          NF  
 

400 m 2.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Rozkopal Viktor       980614  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE     59,68  
  2  Remeň Andrej          970111  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            1:00,07  
  3  Kukan Erik            981210  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI     1:00,08  
  4  Budinsky Imrich       960825  N.Zámky Gym. P.Pazmáňa s VJM   1:01,67  
  5  Enriko Filip Révész   970607  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI     1:11,94  
     Salay Jozef           950808  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NP  
 

800 m                žiaci                               

  1  Štefánik Andrej       970817  Šurany Gymnázium               2:13,58  
  2  Csontos Tomáš         970123  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE   2:21,50  
  3  Hausleiter Dávid      970420  Šurany SOŠ technická           2:22,60  
  4  Špek Balázs           961120  N.Zámky Gym. P.Pazmáňa s VJM   2:30,87  
  5  Szmicsek Róbert       961113  N.Zámky Gym. P.Pazmáňa s VJM   2:31,04  
  6  Ševčík Miroslav       971125  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE   2:34,65  
  7  Gatyáš Roman          990206  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE   2:37,55  
  8  Jamriška Marcel       960725  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova      2:49,96  
     Varga Lukáš           950803  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova           NP  
     Salay Jozef           950808  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NP  
     Bartal Marek          960218  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova           NP  
     Faško Attila          990422  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI          NP  
     Havlíček Patrik       950302  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova           NP  
     Kollár Boris          980908  Nové Zámky Gymnázium                NP  
 

3000 m               žiaci                               

  1  Plachý Branislav      980716  Šurany SOŠ technická          10:26,80  
  2  Polák Samuel          960327  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE  10:45,24  
  3  Výberči Matej         970418  Šurany Gymnázium              10:49,21  
     Zemko Márk            971227  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI          NF  
     Miklóš Kevin          971230  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI          NF  
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     Zrok Michal           960117  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova           NF  
     Hausleiter Dávid      970420  Šurany SOŠ technická                NP  
     Mojko Denis           960810  Šurany Obchodná akadémia            NP  
 

110 m prek. 91cm     žiaci                               

  1  Banás Ladislav        950525  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             21,72   
  2  Bujko Patrik          951006  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             26,41   
     Kukan Erik            981210  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI              
     Mikulec Andrej        950908  Nové Zámky Gymnázium                    
     Tilandy Marek         960428  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                     
 

diaľka               žiaci                               

  1  Lantoš Marcel         990410  Šurany SOŠ technická             644  
  2  Kliment Erik          960922  Šurany Gymnázium                 633    
  3  Buda František        980202  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI       561    
  4  Lakatoš Martin        980724  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI       533    
  5  Horváth Dávid         980622  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova        528  
  6  Blaško Henrich        050509  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE     512    
  7  Kuruc Pavel           990823  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO              483    
  8  Kekesi Fabián         970709  Nové Zámky Str.zdravot.šk.-EK    482    
     Blaško Tibor          970220  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI       482    
 10  Šimon Norbert         951217  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO              461    
 11  Zradula Marek         971016  Šurany SOŠ technická             430  
     Zsóvár Gergely        990329  N.Zámky Gym. P.Pazmáňa s VJM       0    
     Gašparík Marcel       950903  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NP  
     Banás Ladislav        950525  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NP  
     Bujko Patrik          951006  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NP  
 

výška                žiaci                               

  1  Bako Denis            951006  Šurany SOŠ technická             160  
  2  Zsóvár Gergely        990329  N.Zámky Gym. P.Pazmáňa s VJM     145    
  3  Rozkopal Viktor       980614  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE     140    
     Krchňák Daniel        990405  Šurany Gymnázium                   0    
     Buda František        980202  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI         0    
     Blaško Henrich        050509  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE        NP  
     Lantoš Marcel         990410  Šurany SOŠ technická                NP  
     Mojko Denis           960810  Šurany Obchodná akadémia            NP  
 

guľa 5kg             žiaci                               

  1  Tóth Dávid            970602  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE    12,57   
  2  Jamriška Marcel       960725  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova       12,56 
  3  Miček Andrej          960207  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             12,32   
  4  Tuloky Patrik         960202  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       11,60   
  5  Pavlík Šimon          981229  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE    11,44   
  6  Nagy Attila           960623  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      11,40   
  7  Hajnuš Ján            951017  Nové Zámky Str.zdravot.šk.-EK   11,25   
  8  Vágvöldi Márk         961026  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      10,92   
  9  Vojtek Peter          960901  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       10,75   
 10  Jasztrabszky Denis    990109  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI      10,50   
 11  Sojka Andrej          980212  Šurany SOŠ technická            10,45 
 12  Sunega František      951125  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova       10,36 
 13  Olvecký Adrián        970615  Šurany Obchodná akadémia        10,28   
 14  Jakab Ondrej          970926  Nové Zámky SOŠstav-ÉSzKI         9,96   
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 15  Holota Jozef          980526  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO              9,79   
 16  Kosiba Tomáš          981128  Nové Zámky SOŠstav-ÉSzKI         9,70   
 17  Agh Adam              990515  Šurany SOŠ technická             9,54 
 18  Vajda Ronald          970924  Nové Zámky SOŠstav-ÉSzKI         8,82   
 19  Tokoly Patrik         970725  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova        8,21 
     Miček Andrej          960207  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NP  
     Kollár Boris          980908  Nové Zámky Gymnázium                NP  
 

oštep 700g           žiaci                               

  1  Pavlatovský Marcel    970920  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE    39,70   
  2  Šátek Filip           980910  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             38,80   
  3  Tuloky Patrik         960202  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       36,09   
  4  Vojtek Peter          960901  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       33,85   
  5  Gažo Robert           981226  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             29,25   
  6  Ballon Ádám           961024  N.Zámky Gym. P.Pazmáňa s VJM    27,74   
  7  Nagy Peter            980727  N.Zámky Gym. P.Pazmáňa s VJM    15,45   
     Nagy Attila           960623  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI       0,00   
     Jasztrabszky Denis    990109  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI       0,00   
     Krchňák Daniel        990405  Šurany Gymnázium                    NP  
     Kollár Boris          980908  Nové Zámky Gymnázium                NP  
 

disk 1,5kg           žiaci                               

  1  Pavlík Šimon          981229  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE    30,40   
  2  Gažo Robert           981226  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             26,33   
  3  Tóth Dávid            970602  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE    18,13   
  4  Holota Jozef          980526  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             17,10   
 

4x100 m              žiaci                               

  1  "A"                           N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE    50,06   
  2  "A"                           Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             52,90   
 

100 m 1.rozbeh       žiačky                              

  1  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            13,67   
  2  Virágová Sofia        981124  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            14,08   
  3  Bartovičová Paulína   971014  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             14,93   
  4  Filipovičová Alexand  980810  Šurany Gymnázium                15,08   
  5  Volenticsová Lucia    980910  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       15,65   
  6  Budinsky Dóra         981116  N.Zámky Gym. P.Pazmáňa s VJM    16,18   
  7  Hudecová Barbora      980928  Šurany Obchodná akadémia        17,61   
 

100 m 2.rozbeh       žiačky                              

  1  Kobolková Hadasa      970607  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             13,76   
  2  Gregušíková Laura     990208  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       15,20   
  3  Maczkóová Erika       951026  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE    15,73   
  4  Rišavá Ivana          970101  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             16,11   
  5  Budaiová Scarlett     990510  Nové Zámky Str.zdravot.šk.-EK   16,12   
  6  Kajanovičová Romana   990205  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       16,90   
     Jakabová Jadranka     980108  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NP  
 

100 m 3.rozbeh       žiačky                              

  1  Garaiová Vanessa      990703  Nové Zámky Str.zdravot.šk.-EK   15,09   
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  2  Šarayová Simona       950721  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova       16,36   
  3  Kačáková Mária        961113  Šurany SOŠ Hviezdoslavova       16,37   
 

100 m Finále         žiačky                              

  1  Kobolková Hadasa      970607  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             13,54  
  2  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            13,69   
  3  Virágová Sofia        981124  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            13,70  
  4  Filipovičová Alexand  980810  Šurany Gymnázium                14,95  
  5  Bartovičová Paulína   971014  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             14,97   
  6  Garaiová Vanessa      990703  Nové Zámky Str.zdravot.šk.-EK   14,99  
  7  Gregušíková Laura     990208  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       15,14  
  8  Volenticsová Lucia    980910  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       15,87   
 

200 m                žiačky                              

  1  Kobolková Hadasa      970607  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             28,18   
  2  Virágová Sofia        981124  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            28,20   
  3  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            28,21   
  4  Mészárosová Noémi     980312  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            29,26   
  5  Pintérová Monika      980704  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             29,80   
  6  Vargová Natália       960224  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             32,33   
 

400 m                žiačky                              

  1  Mészárosová Noémi     980312  Nové Zámky Gymnázium           1:07,01  
  2  Pintérová Monika      980704  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            1:09,00  
  3  Filipovičová Alexand  980810  Šurany Gymnázium               1:13,39  
  4  Földyová Dóra         981230  N.Zámky Gym. P.Pazmáňa s VJM   1:18,90  
  5  Tetliaková Sarah      981110  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            1:21,15  
  6  Jávorka Hajnalka      981026  Nové Zámky Str.zdravot.šk.-EK  1:38,78  
     Vrančíková Veronika   980224  Nové Zámky Str.zdravot.šk.-EK       NF  
 

400 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Mészárosová Noémi     980312  Nové Zámky Gymnázium           1:07,01  
  2  Pintérová Monika      980704  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            1:09,00  
  3  Földyová Dóra         981230  N.Zámky Gym. P.Pazmáňa s VJM   1:18,90  
     Vrančíková Veronika   980224  Nové Zámky Str.zdravot.šk.-EK       NF  
 

400 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Filipovičová Alexand  980810  Šurany Gymnázium               1:13,39  
  2  Tetliaková Sarah      981110  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            1:21,15  
  3  Jávorka Hajnalka      981026  Nové Zámky Str.zdravot.šk.-EK  1:38,78  
 

800 m                žiačky                              

  1  Tóthová Monika        981102  Šurany Obchodná akadémia       3:11,24  
  2  Cebová Simona         981204  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO            3:17,19  
 

1500 m               žiačky                              

  1  Kobolková Barbora     980720  Nové Zámky Gymnázium           5:49,80  
  2  Hudecová Ivana        000627  Šurany Gymnázium               6:24,53  
  3  Hudecová Laura        980204  Šurany Obchodná akadémia       6:44,88  
  4  Baricová Miriam       980818  Nové Zámky Str.zdravot.šk.-EK  7:07,74  
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100 m prek. 76cm     žiačky                              

  1  Magulová Mária        970823  Šurany Gymnázium                16,82   
  2  Bieliková Paula       990323  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             25,48   
     Ujváriová Barbora     950828  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                 NF  
 

diaľka               žiačky                              

  1  Magulová Mária        970823  Šurany Gymnázium                 475    
  2  Gálová Sabina         960216  Nové Zámky Str.zdravot.šk.-EK    430    
  3  Volenticsová Lucia    980910  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského        414    
  4  Ujváriová Barbora     950828  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO              409    
  5  Maczkóová Erika       951026  N.Zámky Spoj.šk. s o.z. SPŠE     387    
  6  Bartovičová Paulína   971014  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO              342    
  7  Brezíková Barbara     950120  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO              336    
     Nagyová Erika         950508  Dvory nad Žitavou SOŠ-SzKI          NP  
 

výška                žiačky                              

  1  Gregušíková Laura     990208  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského        150    
  2  Tóthová Monika        981102  Šurany Obchodná akadémia         135    
  3  Štrasáková Silvia     990125  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského        135    
  4  Budyíková Adela       971209  Šurany Obchodná akadémia         130    
  5  Bieliková Paula       990323  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO              130    
  6  Wolfová Lucia         960215  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského        125    
  7  Sviteková Cintia      970812  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO              120    
  8  Kajanovičová Romana   990205  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského        110    
     Brezíková Barbara     950120  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO                0    
 

guľa 3kg             žiačky                              

  1  Deszatová Stephanie   970303  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO              8,93   
  2  Almášiová Karolína    961006  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO              8,42   
  3  Miškovičová Klaudia   970902  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO              8,23   
 

oštep 500g           žiačky                              

  1  Benczeová Gabriela    971113  Nové Zámky Gymnázium            26,65   
  2  Čelková Nicole        961105  Šurany Gymnázium                26,21   
  3  Jakabová Jadranka     980108  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             23,29   
  4  Sviteková Cintia      970812  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             22,72   
  5  Péčiová Adriána       990517  Šurany Obchodná akadémia        19,39   
  6  Štrasáková Silvia     990125  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       17,77   
 

disk 1kg             žiačky                              

  1  Deszatová Stephanie   970303  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             20,65   
  2  Almášiová Karolína    961006  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             19,22   
  3  Jakabová Jadranka     980108  Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             16,86   
  4  Wolfová Lucia         960215  Nové Zámky SOŠ Jesenského       15,82   
 

4x100 m              žiačky                              

  1  "A"                           Nové Zámky Gymnázium            56,34 
  2  "A"                           Nové Zámky SOŠ HSaO             56,52    
 


